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Frequency: Annual
Table: 13-10-0140-01

Geography: Province or territory
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Males
Number
Number of Death Probability
surviving deaths probability of survival
to age during in age in age
interval i age interval i interval i
(li) & interval i (ai) (pi)
(i ?
Age 2016to 2016 to 2016 to 2016 to
interval 2018 2018 2018 2018

0 years 100,000 2,024 0.02024 0.97976

1to4

years 97,976 222 0.00227 0.99773
5t09

years 97,754 40 0.00041 0.99959
10to 14

years 97,714 360 0.00369 0.99631
15t0 19

years 97,353 1,604 0.01647 0.98353
20to0 24

years 95,750 3,092 0.03229 0.96771
251029

years 92,657 1,706 0.01841 0.98159
30to 34

years 90,952 1,828 0.02010 0.97990
3510 39

years 89,123 1,120 0.01256 0.98744
40to 44

years 88,003 1,956 0.02222 0.97778
45to 49

years 86,048 1,866 0.02168 0.97832
50 to 54

years 84,182 1,770 0.02102 0.97898
55 to 59

years 82,412 4,069 0.04937 0.95063
60 to 64

years 78,343 4,045 0.05163 0.94837
65 to 69

years 74,299 9,449 0.12717 0.87283
70to 74

years 64,850 11,933 0.18400 0.81600
75t0 79

years 52,917 12,941 0.24456 0.75544
80 to 84

years 39,976 16,260 0.40674 0.59326
85 to 89

years 23,716 14,331 0.60426 0.39574
90 years

and over 9,386 9,386 1.00000 0.00000

Number
of life
years

lived in

age

interval i
(Li) 12

2016 to
2018

98,186

391,313
488,670
487,667
482,757
471,017
459,022
450,187
442,817
435,128
425,575
416,486
401,889
381,605
347,872
294,419
232,234
159,231

82,754

33,909

Nunavut (map)

Life
Number
expectancy .
: surviving
(in years)
to age
fromage R
. . interval i
interval i -
(ei) o
2016 to 2016 to
2018 2018
Number
69.8 100,000
703 98,615
66.4 98,305
61.5 98,224
56.7 98,130
526 97,505
49.3 96,655
45.1 95,665
41.0 94,923
36.5 94,165
323 93,381
279 91,822
235 89,654
19.6 87,642
15.5 81,440
124 72,328
9.6 55,936
6.9 38,862
49 18,471
36 6,260

Number
of
deaths
during
age
interval i
(?
2016 to
2018

1,385

311

81

94
625
850
990
742
758
784
1,560
2,168
2,012
6,202
9,112
16,392
17,073
20,391
12,21

6,260
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Females
Death Probability
probability of survival
in age in age
intervali  interval i
(ai) (pi)
2016 to 2016 to
2018 2018
0.01385 0.98615
0.00315 0.99685
0.00082 0.99918
0.00096 0.99904
0.00637 0.99363
0.00872 0.99128
0.01024 0.98976
0.00776 0.99224
0.00799 0.99201
0.00832 0.99168
0.01670 0.98330
0.02361 0.97639
0.02244 0.97756
0.07076 0.92924
0.11188 0.88812
0.22664 0.77336
0.30523 0.69477
0.52470 0.47530
0.66110 0.33890
1.00000 0.00000

X Download options ‘

Number
of life
years

lived in

age

interval i
(Li) 12

2016 to
2018

98,681

393,841
491,323
490,887
489,090
485,401
480,801
476,471
472,721
468,865
463,007
453,688
443,239
422,704
384,420
320,660
236,996
143,334

61,828

28,892

Life
expectancy
(in years)
from age
interval i
(ei) 1
2016 to
2018

731

69.3
64.4
59.4
54.8
50.3
4538
414
36.4
31.7
272
2238
18.2

14.4

8.4
6.0
4.9

46
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